
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 10:15:33am
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Event 84: Masters Men 3 Pursuit Qualifying
 - Result

1. 20 Michael COOK (Balmoral CC) 3:29.124
Half Lap 15.228 15.228 (2)

Lap 1 24.005 24.005 (2)
Lap 2 15.684 39.690 (1)
Lap 3 15.171 54.862 (1)
Lap 4 15.544 1:10.407 (1)
Lap 5 16.400 1:26.808 (1)
Lap 6 16.900 1:43.708 (1)
Lap 7 17.313 2:01.022 (1)
Lap 8 17.339 2:18.361 (1)
Lap 9 17.484 2:35.845 (1)

Lap 10 17.726 2:53.571 (1)
Lap 11 17.875 3:11.447 (1)
Lap 12 17.676 3:29.124 (1)

2. 17 Luke BONA (Uni of QLD CC) 3:30.835 +1.711
Half Lap 14.959 (1)

Lap 1 23.997 23.997 (1)
Lap 2 16.446 40.444 (2)
Lap 3 16.036 56.480 (2)
Lap 4 16.296 1:12.776 (2)
Lap 5 16.776 1:29.552 (2)
Lap 6 17.059 1:46.611 (2)
Lap 7 17.180 2:03.792 (2)
Lap 8 17.305 2:21.098 (2)
Lap 9 17.295 2:38.393 (2)

Lap 10 17.366 2:55.759 (2)
Lap 11 17.522 3:13.282 (2)
Lap 12 17.553 3:30.835 (2)

3. 73 Andrew FRIEBE (Uni of QLD CC) 3:42.102 +12.978
Half Lap 16.118 (3)

Lap 1 25.380 25.380 (3)
Lap 2 17.082 42.462 (3)
Lap 3 16.749 59.212 (3)
Lap 4 17.138 1:16.350 (3)
Lap 5 17.652 1:34.002 (3)
Lap 6 18.000 1:52.002 (3)
Lap 7 18.156 2:10.159 (3)
Lap 8 18.197 2:28.356 (3)
Lap 9 18.604 2:46.960 (3)

Lap 10 18.575 3:05.536 (3)
Lap 11 18.432 3:23.969 (3)
Lap 12 18.133 3:42.102 (3)


